404

418
404
408

202
408
421

206
426
410

418
406

208
409

413
420

406
416

415
421

426
203

103
415

405

302
413
210
424

403
410
201
424
101

High in Trial - All Breed

Dogs with the same score are listed in order of their placement in their class.

Nancy Muller

Louise Franks
Nancy Muller
Sandy Ganz

Nancy Roth
Sandy Ganz
Beverly Searls

Kay Guetzloff
Patricia Schneiderjohn
Kim Berkley

Louise Franks
Christine Carter

Mary Nee
Dick Guetzloff

Nancy Warshauer
Richard Collegeman

Christine Carter
Lynn Bauer

Leroy G Gouge
Beverly Searls

Patricia Schneiderjohn
B.J. Carr

Carol Lawrence
Leroy G Gouge

Nancy Muller

Nancy Lincoln
Nancy Warshauer
Suzanne Johnstone
Nancy Warshauer

Elli Schaefer

Kim Berkley
Evalyn Heiken
Nancy Warshauer
Rachel Walker

* denotes Shetland Sheepdog

Utility B
Open B
Open B
Open B

Novice B
Utility B
Open B

Novice B
Open B
Open B
Utility B
Open B
Novice B
Utility B
Open B
Utility B
Utility B
Utility B
Utility B
Utility B
Utility B
Novice B

Novice A
Open B

Open B

Open A
Utility B
Novice B
Open B

Open B
Utility B
Novice B
Utility B
Novice A

My Dolly Molly Two Spots

Demi's Glitter Rocks
My Dolly Molly Two Spots
Casino's Slam Dunk

Shilohs Midnight on the Water
Casino's Slam Dunk
Mic Mac Smokingold Retriever Tommy

Ragin's Red Velvet @ Heelalong
Oceania Von Der Tetiaroa
Crossroad Polesitter Always

Demi's Glitter Rocks
Southcross Double Feature

Tealcrest's Spring Into Action
Heelalong Chimney Spark

Sansu Brie of Walden Farm
Owling's Wish Me Luck

Southcross Double Feature
Twincreek's Gotta Clue For You

Jada Mayhem
Mic Mac Smokingold Retriever Tommy

Oceania Von Der Tetiaroa
Emma Claire Il

Bailey's Shadow Echo of Witness Golde
Jada Mayhem

Wingssong Moves Like Jagger

Southcross Secret Code

Sansu Brie of Walden Farm

Freddie z Grodu Ksiazat Pomorskich
Natalie's Maggie of Walden Farm

Borgo's Don't Want To Miss A Thing
Crossroad Polesitter Always
Shazadar's Hi Stakes

Natalie's Maggie of Walden Farm
Rainyday's Simple Twist of Fate

198.5

198
198
198

197.5
197.5
197.5

197
197
197

196.5
196.5

196
196

195.5
195.5

195
195

194.5
194.5

194
192.5

192
192

191.5

190.5
190.5
190.5
190.5

190
189.5
189
183.5
174



High Combined - All Breed

Sun

* denotes Shetland Sheepdog

# Score # Score Total
My Dolly Molly Two Spots Open B 404 198.0 Utility B 404 1985 396.5
Casino's Slam Dunk Open B 408 198.0 Utility B 408 1975 3955
Demi's Glitter Rocks Open B 418 198.0 Utility B 418 196.5 3945
Mic Mac Smokingold Retriever Tommy Open B 421 1975 Utility B 421 1945 392
Southcross Double Feature Open B 406 196.5 Utility B 406 195.0 3915
Oceania Von Der Tetiaroa Open B 426 197.0 Utility B 426 194.0 391
Jada Mayhem Open B 415 192.0 Utility B 415 1945 386.5
Crossroad Polesitter Always Open B 410 197.0 Utility B 410 189.5 386.5
Sansu Brie of Walden Farm Open B 413 1955 Utility B 413 190.5 386
Natalie's Maggie of Walden Farm Open B 424  190.5 Utility B 424 1835 374



701
701
702
603
602

Elli Schaefer
Elli Schaefer
Sally H McLees
Carol Lawrence
Eleanor Shaw

Preferred High in Trial - All Breed

Sunday

Dogs with the same score are listed in order of their placement in their class.

* denotes Shetland Sheepdog

Preferred Open
Preferred Utility
Preferred Utility
Preferred Novice
Preferred Novice

Riley Boy

Riley Boy

Darn Far's Scotty My Lad

Bailey's Shadow Echo of Witness Gold
Charleston Charley Shaw

194
193.5
189.5
183
176.5



Preferred High Combined - All Breed

Sun

* denotes Shetland Sheepdog

# Score # Score Total

Riley Boy Pref Open 701 194.0  Pref Utility 701 1935 3875



Scores by Class

Sun
Novice A
Entered: 2 Shown: 2 Qualified: 2
Armband Dog Score Place
103 Bailey's Shadow Echo of Witness Goldens 192.0 -/1
101 Rainyday's Simple Twist of Fate 174.0 -2



Scores by Class

Sun
Novice B
Specialty breed Entered: 2 Shown: 2 Qualified: 2
All breed Entered: 11 Shown: 8 Qualified: 6
Armband Dog Score Place
202 Shilohs Midnight on the Water 197.5 1/1
206 Ragin's Red Velvet @ Heelalong 197.0 -2
208 Tealcrest's Spring Into Action 196.0 -13
203 Emma Claire Il 192.5 -/4
210 Freddie z Grodu Ksiazat Pomorskich 190.5
201 Shazadar's Hi Stakes 189.0 21/-
204 Con Brio Second Chances NQ
209 Jazzcreek's Take A Chance NQ
205 All About Ewe ABS
207 Magjak's Order of the Phoenix ABS
211 Blumont's Moonlight N' Mysteries v Notori ABS



Scores by Class

Sun
Open A
Entered: 5 Shown: 3 Qualified: 1
Armband Dog Score Place
302 Southcross Secret Code 190.5 -/1
301 Ambermoon Special K Vanilla Almond NQ
305 Locked 'N Loaded's Omicron Ceti NQ
303 Maywood's Robert Prince of Dreams ABS
304 Limelite Magicstar Miss Liberty ABS



Scores by Class

Sun
Open B
Specialty breed Entered: 2 Shown: 2 Qualified: 1
All breed Entered: 21 Shown: 19 Qualified: 12
OTCh
Armband Dog Score Place Pts

418 Demi's Glitter Rocks 198.0++ -1 6
404 My Dolly Molly Two Spots 198.0+ -2 2
408 Casino's Slam Dunk 198.0 1/3

421 Mic Mac Smokingold Retriever Tommy 197.5 -/4

410 Crossroad Polesitter Always 197.0

426 Oceania Von Der Tetiaroa 197.0

406 Southcross Double Feature 196.5

413 Sansu Brie of Walden Farm 195.5

415 Jada Mayhem 192.0

405 Wingssong Moves Like Jagger 1915

424 Natalie's Maggie of Walden Farm 190.5

403 Borgo's Don't Want To Miss A Thing 190.0

401 Sugar Baby's Selena NQ

409 Heelalong Chimney Spark NQ

411 Sunridge Rookie of the Year NQ

416 Twincreek's Gotta Clue For You NQ

419 Wildfire Here's Lookin at Ewe NQ

420 Owling's Wish Me Luck NQ

422 Rozzay's Love Story NQ

417 Lookylooky Here Comes Abbey ABS

423 Numark's Frederick of Salmor ABS



Scores by Class

Sun
Utility A
Specialty breed Entered: 2 Shown: 1 Qualified: 0
All breed Entered: 6 Shown: 5 Qualified: 0
Armband Dog Score Place

501 Obsession's Darling Little Star SL NQ

502 JusDandy Bad Moon Rising * NQ

504 Heritage's Tiptop Sugar Pop Dream NQ

505 Norwood Milagro NQ

507 Numark Copper Nickel NQ

503 Woodruff in Sunshine and Shadow * ABS



Scores by Class

Sun
Utility B
Specialty breed Entered: 2 Shown: 2 Qualified: 1
All breed Entered: 20 Shown: 18 Qualified: 13
OTCh
Armband Dog Score Place Pts

404 My Dolly Molly Two Spots 198.5 -1 17
408 Casino's Slam Dunk 197.5 1/2 5
418 Demi's Glitter Rocks 196.5 -13 2
409 Heelalong Chimney Spark 196.0 -/4

420 Owling's Wish Me Luck 1955

406 Southcross Double Feature 195.0

416 Twincreek's Gotta Clue For You 195.0

415 Jada Mayhem 194.5

421 Mic Mac Smokingold Retriever Tommy 194.5

426 Oceania Von Der Tetiaroa 194.0

413 Sansu Brie of Walden Farm 190.5

410 Crossroad Polesitter Always 189.5

424 Natalie's Maggie of Walden Farm 183.5

401 Sugar Baby's Selena NQ

403 Borgo's Don't Want To Miss A Thing NQ

407 Himark's R Little Devil N Blue Jeans NQ

419 Wildfire Here's Lookin at Ewe NQ

422 Rozzay's Love Story NQ

417 Lookylooky Here Comes Abbey ABS

423 Numark's Frederick of Salmor ABS



Scores by Class

Sun

Preferred Novice

Entered: 3 Shown: 2 Qualified: 2
Armband Dog Score Place
603 Bailey's Shadow Echo of Witness Goldens 183.0 -/1
602 Charleston Charley Shaw 176.5 -2
601

Southcross Indian Summer

EXC



Scores by Class

Sun

Preferred Open

Entered: 2 Shown: 2 Qualified: 1
Armband Dog Score Place
701 Riley Boy 194.0 -/1
702 Darn Far's Scotty My Lad NQ



Scores by Class

Sun

Preferred Utility

Entered: 2 Shown: 2 Qualified: 2
Armband Dog Score Place
701 Riley Boy 193.5 -/1
702 Darn Far's Scotty My Lad 189.5 -2



Holman's Rags to Riches
Numark's Frederick of Salmor

Rally Highest Triple Qualifying Score
Highest Combined Score, Ties Broken by Lowest Time

Sun
* denotes Shetland Sheepdog

Advanced Excellent

# Score # Score
1504 99.0 1504 97.0
1509 79.0 1509 85.0

Master
# Score
1504 97.0
1509 85.0

Total
294.0

264.0



Rally Highest Combined - All Breed

* denotes Shetland Sheepdog

Sun

# Score # Score Total
Southcross Double Feature Advanced B 1502 99 Excellent B 1502 100 199
Norwood Color Me Zayne Advanced B 1510 100 Excellent B 1510 99 199
Holman's Rags to Riches Advanced B 1504 99 Excellent B 1504 97 196
Jake Woodall Advanced B 1511 92 Excellent B 1511 87 179
Numark's Frederick of Salmor Advanced B 1509 79 Excellent B 1509 85 164



Scores by Class
Sun
Rally Novice A

Armband Dog Score Place
1101 Casino Bet the Silver ABS



Armband

1203
1201

Scores by Class

Sun

Rally Novice B

Dog Score
Utica Von Der Tetiaroa 94.0
Southcross Indian Summer 89.0



Scores by Class
Sun
Rally Intermediate

Armband Dog Score Place
1301 Southcross Secret Code 98.0 -1



Armband

1510
1502
1504
1511
1303
1509
1505

Scores by Class

Sun

Rally Advanced B

Dog
Norwood Color Me Zayne
Southcross Double Feature
Holman's Rags to Riches
Jake Woodall
Maywood's Robert Prince of Dreams
Numark's Frederick of Salmor
Jeanniejo's The Almighty Samson

Score

100.0
99.0
99.0
92.0
87.0
79.0
ABS



Armband

1502
1510
1504
1511
1509
1505
1508

Scores by Class

Sun

Rally Excellent B

Dog
Southcross Double Feature
Norwood Color Me Zayne
Holman's Rags to Riches
Jake Woodall
Numark's Frederick of Salmor
Jeanniejo's The Almighty Samson
Indigo's Gwynnie

Score

100.0
99.0
97.0
87.0
85.0
EXC
ABS



Armband

1509
1504
1505
1501
1510

Scores by Class

Sun

Rally Master

Dog
Numark's Frederick of Salmor
Holman's Rags to Riches
Jeanniejo's The Almighty Samson
Franklin James
Norwood Color Me Zayne

Score

100.0
98.0
NQ
NQ
EXC

Place
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